

Lee Enterprises Plans Quarterly Call and Webcast August 7

July 24, 2014

DAVENPORT, Iowa--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 24, 2014-- Lee Enterprises, Incorporated (NYSE: LEE), a major provider of local news, information and advertising in 50 markets, has scheduled a conference call and audio webcast for August 7, 2014, at 9 a.m. Central Daylight Time. Lee plans to issue a news release before market that day with preliminary results for its third fiscal quarter ended June 29, 2014.

The live webcast will be accessible at <u>lee.net</u> and will be available for replay two hours later. The call also may be monitored on a listen-only conference line by dialing (toll free) 877-407-0613 and entering a conference passcode of 13581947 at least five minutes before the scheduled start.

Lee Enterprises is a premier provider of local news, information and advertising in its markets, with 46 daily newspapers and a joint interest in four others, rapidly growing digital products and nearly 300 specialty publications in 22 states. Lee's newspapers have circulation of 1.2 million daily and 1.6 million Sunday, reaching nearly four million readers in print alone. Lee's websites and mobile and tablet products attracted 30.3 million unique visitors in March 2014. Other Lee markets include St. Louis, MO; Madison, WI; Billings, MT; and Tucson, AZ. Lee Common Stock is traded on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol LEE. For more information about Lee, please visit lee.net.

Source: Lee Enterprises, Incorporated

Lee Enterprises, Incorporated Dan Hayes, 563-383-2100 dan.hayes@lee.net